
   

 

   

 

CORPUS CHRISTI CATHOLIC HIGH SCHOOL                               

PARENTS’ DIARY 2023 – 2024 
 

September 2023   

Wednesday 20 September Open Evening 6.00pm – 8.30pm 

Friday 22 September INSET DAY  

October 2023   

Friday 20 October School closes for half term 2.30pm 

Monday 30 October School re-opens 8.30pm 

November 2023   

Wednesday 15 November Year 9 Options Evening  

Thursday 16 November Year 11 Parents’ Evening and Reports 4.00pm – 6.30pm 

Thursday 23 November GCSE Presentation Evening 6.30pm 

Friday 24 November INSET Day  

Monday 27 November INSET Day  

December 2023   

Monday 4 – Thursday 15 December Year 11 Mock Examinations   

Friday 22 December Year 7 – 10 Interim Progress Reports sent home  

Friday 22 December School closes for Christmas 1.30pm 

January 2024   

Monday 8 January School re-opens 8.30am 

Thursday 11 January Year 11 Revision Programme Evening  

Monday 15 January Year 11 Revision Programme Begins  

Tuesday 23 January Year 11 Mock Results Day  

February 2024   

Thursday 8 February Year 11 Parents’ Evening and Reports 4.00pm – 6.30pm 

Friday 9 February School closes for half term 2.30pm 

Monday 19 February School re-opens 8.30pm 

Thursday 29 February Year 9 Parents and Options Evening 4.00pm – 6.30pm 

March 2024   

Thursday 7 March Year 8 Parents’ Evening and Reports 4.00pm – 6.30pm 

Friday 8 March Year 9 Options Deadline 9.00am 

Thursday 21 March Year 10 Parents’ Evening and Reports 4.00pm – 6.30pm 

Wednesday 27 March Year 7 Parents’ Evening and Reports  4.00pm – 6.30pm 

Thursday 28 March Year 9 Reports sent home   

Thursday 28 March School closes for Easter 1.30pm 

April 2024   

Monday 15 April School re-opens 8.30am 

May 2024   

Monday 6 May Bank Holiday   

Thursday 9 May GCSE Examinations commence   

Friday 24 May School closes for half term 2.30pm 

June 2024   

Monday 3 June School re-opens 8.30am 

Monday 24 – Friday 28 June Year 10 Work Experience  

July 2024   

Friday 19 July Year 7 – 10 Progress Reports sent home  

Friday 19 July School closes 1.30pm 

 

Please note that all dates are subject to alteration. 


